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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

1643201332
2513201232
A1643201332
A2513201232

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

BENDIX
BENDIX
OCAP

OCAP

SWAG

sbs

A.B.S.

A.B.S.

FRAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
TOPRAN
SPIDAN
SIDEM

SIDEM
TALOSA

NK

METZGER
METZGER
KAGER
TRISCAN
KAGER
RUVILLE

RTS

DITAS

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK

0160600032
0160600032
0160600032
0160600032
0231233
042523B
042591B
0502671
0502679
10932531
19145113330
260450
260450
3132

32531
32531
33976
33976
3397601
3397601
35856
401347
46549
49065
49165
5001745
5113330
53042318
53042518
850755
850023643
850755
914111
9701480
A25490
BDL6875
BDL6977
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FIRST LINE FDL6875
FIRST LINE FDL6977
FLENNOR FLO988H
FORTUNE LINE FZ7763
OPTIMAL G71099
OPTIMAL G71099
MONROE L23643
MOOG MELS4698
MOOG MELS4698
MOOG MELS5595
MOOG MELS5595
MOOG MELS5595
MOOG MELS5595
QUINTON HAZELL QLS3564S
MGA SA5345
MGA SA5348
FAl AutoParts SS5861
DELPHI TC2220
DELPHI TC2220
VAICO V307509
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